
2022-2023          Class 6A Academic Coaches 

Bixby High School                                   Kevin Pearson               kpearson@bixbyps.org 

Booker T Washington High School      Michael Blazek             blazemi@tulsaschools.org 

Broken Arrow High School                    Anthony Stobbe           astobbe@baschools.org 

Choctaw High School                             Paula Sendall        psendall@chpschools.org 

Deer Creek High School                         Ann Williams                annwilliams@dcsok.org 

Edmond Memorial High School            Greg Oppel                   greg.oppel@edmondschools.net 

Edmond North High School                   Austin Dewitt               Austin.dewitt@edmondschools.net 

Edmond Santa Fe High School              Mark Becannen           mbecannen50@icloud.com 

Enid High School                                      John Crockett              jlcrockett@enidk12.org 

Jenks High School                                    Michael Horn               mike.horn@jenksps.org 

Lawton High School                                Stephanie Hilliary         stephanie.hilliary@lawtonps.org 

Midwest City High School                     Douglas McNair            dmcnair@mid-del.net 

Moore High School                                  Julie Berryhill                julieberryhill@mooreschools.com 

Muskogee High School                           Annette Lopez Rosa     Annette.lopezhusting@roughers.net 

Mustang High School                              Vanessa McIntire         mcintirev@mustangps.org 

Norman High School                               David Powell                 dpowell@normanps.org 

Norman North High School                    Twyla Hart                    thart@norman.k12.ok.us 

Owasso High School                                Gregory Yankey           gregory.yankey@owassops.org 

Ponca City High School                           Delwin Bartelt              barted@pcps.us 

Putnam City High School                        Paul Duffy Relf              pduffyrelf@putnamcityschools.org 

Putnam City North High School             Kelly McGrath Malahy kmcgrath@putnamcityschools.org 

Sand Springs High School                        Becky Nokes                  becky.nokes@sandites.org 

Stillwater High School                              Matt Nance                  jnance@stillwaterschools.com 

Southmoore High School             Julie Grissom                juliegrissom@mooreschools.com 

Tahlequah High School                            Chelsea Greenfield     greenfieldc@tahlequahschools.org 

U.S. Grant High School                             Zachary Hughes          zahughes@okcps.org 

Westmoore High School                          Nicolae Stamatin        nicolaestamatin@mooreschools.com 

Yukon High School                                    Ty Haisten                    tyler.haisten@yukonps.com 

 

mailto:kpearson@bixbyps.org
mailto:blazemi@tulsaschools.org
mailto:astobbe@baschools.org
mailto:psendall@chpschools.org
mailto:annwilliams@dcsok.org
mailto:greg.oppel@edmondschools.net
mailto:Austin.dewitt@edmondschools.net
mailto:mbecannen50@icloud.com
mailto:jlcrockett@enidk12.org
mailto:mike.horn@jenksps.org
mailto:stephanie.hilliary@lawtonps.org
mailto:dmcnair@mid-del.net
mailto:julieberryhill@mooreschools.com
mailto:Annette.lopezhusting@roughers.net
mailto:mcintirev@mustangps.org
mailto:dpowell@normanps.org
mailto:thart@norman.k12.ok.us
mailto:gregory.yankey@owassops.org
mailto:barted@pcps.us
mailto:pduffyrelf@putnamcityschools.org
mailto:kmcgrath@putnamcityschools.org
mailto:becky.nokes@sandites.org
mailto:jnance@stillwaterschools.com
mailto:greenfieldc@tahlequahschools.org
mailto:zahughes@okcps.org
mailto:nicolaestamatin@mooreschools.com
mailto:tyler.haisten@yukonps.com

